St Patricks day 5k 2012

Place Race No. Time
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426

155

156

170

80

428

91

63

431

176

65

59

164

116

153

177

30

62

416

34

171

120

99

408

422

424

163

414

413

412

195

192

106

16.26

16.36

16.57

17.00

17.04

17.08

17.11

17.18

17.25

17.26

17.29

17.36

17.37

17.38

17.41

17.42

17.43

17.44

17.47

17.50

17.51

18.11

18.12

18.19

18.20

18.21

18.23

18.25

18.32

18.39

18.45

18.46

18.48

18.49

18.59

19.00

FirstName Surname

Jonathan
Michael
Thomas
Brian
Kevin
Kieran
Mark
Ryan
Humphrey
Paul

Joe
Marcus
Daniel
Martin
Shane
Barry
Martin
Kieran
Kevin
Pat
Michael
Sean
Brian
Matthew
Fionnuala
Paul
John
PJ
Padraig
Gerry
Ricky
Kieran
Colin
Annraoi
Pauric

Adrian

Patton
Black

Mc Bride
Crossan
Ferry

Mc Bride
Bonner
Porter
Murphy
Toner
English

Mc Clintock
Hannigan
Irwin

Mc Nulty
Meehan
Gormley
Toner

Mc Gee
Hegarty
Duffy

Mc Gettigan
Ferry

Mc Dowell
Diver
Doherty
Daly
Boyce
Friel

Mc Monagle
Simms
Carlin
Deane
Cheevers
Kelly

Lynch

Category

M40

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

JM

JM

M45

SM

M50

M40

SM

M40

SM

SM

M45

SM

SM

M50

SM

SM

SM

SM

SwW

SM

M40

M45

SM

M50

SM

M40

SM

SM

SM

SM

Club

Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
North Sligo A.C
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Finn Valley A C
Finn Valley A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Lifford A C
Individual

Finn Valley A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Individual

Finn Valley A C
Cranford A C
Finn Valley A C
Individual

24/7 Triathlon
Letterkenny A C
24/7 Triathlon
Letterkenny A C
Cranford A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Finn Valley A C
Finn Valley A C
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual

Individual



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47
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49

50
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52

53
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55
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

151

159

154

75

150

198

160

409

167

158

144

178

132

194

121

95

126

193

157

185

53

44

21

19

179

24

66

114

37

22

23

115

25

82

90

73

196

432

19.01

19.02

19.11

19.14

19.18

19.22

19.23

19.26

19.29

19.31

19.32

19.33

19.35

19.37

19.44

19.45

19.46

19.47

19.48

19.50

19.53

19.57

20.00

20.05

20.11

20.12

20.17

20.19

20.20

20.21

20.22

20.23

20.25

20.28

20.29

20.30

20.36

20.39

20.41

20.42

Michael
Lee
Maurice
Hugo
Paul
Glen
Derek
Martin
Ben
Garvin
Zac
Darren
John
Kevin
Hugh
Colly
Alan
Liam
Garvin
Margaret
Brian
Gerard
Paddy
Nick
Conor
Marie
Colin
Glen
Kieran
Mark
Manus
David
Charlie
Michael
Mark
Seamus
Richie
Raymond
Terence

Jerome

Gallagher
Gildea
Sharkey
Daly

Dillon
Duncan
Gillespie
Devenney
George
McCluskey
Mc Gowan
Wallace
Conlon
Toner
Duffy

O Donnell
O Mahoney
Murray
Mulligan
Kelly

Mc Morrow
Mullen
Ward

Fowell

Gallagher
Boyle
Moonery
Coyle
Coyle
Canning
Mc Hugh
Crawford
Sweeney
Burke
Cassidy
Morrison
Raymond
Birch
Gallagher

Burke

M40

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

M45

JM

SM

SM

M60

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

W40

SM

SM

M55

M40

SM

SwW

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

M40

M55

SM

SM

SM

Finn Valley A C
Letterkenny A C
Lifford A C
Letterkenny A C
24/7 Triathlon
Letterkenny A C
Rosses A.C.
Lifford A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
City Of Derry
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Cranford A C
Individual

24/7 Triathlon
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
North Sligo A.C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
24/7 Triathlon
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual

Individual



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

67

78

42

83

401

415

197

187

145

425

71

429

166

111

68

104

123

124

125

7

173

79

85

39

35

70

92

146

26

27

94

49

180

162

122

96

69

433

181

20.48

20.50

20.51

20.53

20.55

20.56

20.59

21.00

21.02

21.13

21.17

21.28

21.31

21.32

21.36

21.37

21.38

21.44

21.44

21.45

21.46

21.50

21.52

21.53

21.57

21.59

22.00

22.07

22.14

22.21

22.22

22.22

22.24

22.28

22.28

22.29

22.30

22.31

22.37

22.45

Cathal
Phil
Lester
Paul
Amanda
Conor
Sean
Kieran
Gabriel
Hugh
Liam
Nicola
Edward
Hannah
Hugh
Adrian
John
Mark
Darren
Michael
Michael
Alan
Carl
Rory
John
Stephen
Paul
Noreen
Peter
Boyd
Terry
Mark
Tommy
Marie
Jackie
Gerard
Trevor
Anthony
Laura

Marty

Wilson
Boyle
Dobson
Harris
Spence
Mc Gonagle
Bonner
Bovaird
Mc Crossan
O Donnell
Marley
Doherty
Duffy

Mc Gowan
Ferry

Gill

O Doherty
Neeson
Mc Elwaine
Boyce
Madden
Mc Ginley
Crossan
Sweeney
Sweeney
Robinson
Lee
Bonner
Tourish
Robinson
Thompson
O Kane
Hill
Gallagher
Harvey
Devine
Doherty
Murray
Corbett

Bones

SM

M40

M40

M40

SwW

M40

SM

SM

M45

M50

M50

SW

SM

Jw

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

M

SM

SM

SM

SM

M40

W55

SM

SM

M45

SM

M45

SW

W50

SM

SM

M60

SwW

SM

Individual
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Letterkenny A C
Individual

Finn Valley A C
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Cranford AC
Individual
Individual

City Of Derry
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Lifford A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Finn Valley A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
24/7 Triathlon
Individual

Tir ChonaillAC
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C

Individual



117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

84

186

189

81

97

161

40

407

127

406

417

421

98

36

93

183

72

411

419

175

112

423

51

430

86

109

165

58

45

404

101

130

105

38

405

76

100

22.55

22.56

22.57

23.05

23.08

23.11

23.13

23.14

23.18

23.22

23.25

23.28

23.43

23.45

23.46

23.51

23.58

24.00

24.12

24.15

24.16

24.18

24.19

24.24

24.29

24.32

24.35

24.48

24.53

24.54

24.57

25.00

25.28

25.29

25.30

25.36

25.39

Karl
Michael
Ciaran
Sean
Margaret
Vera
Seamus
Damien
James
Jonathan
Geoff
Frank
Amanda
Philip
Trevor
Bernie
Ben
Charlie Joe
Denis
Jarlath
Michael
Diarmuid
Adrian
Laura
Paul
Grainne
M

Paul
Justin
David
Isobel
John
Robbie
Paul
Niall
Marian

Eimear

Sweeney
Mc Menamin
Doherty
Mc Daid
Shiels
Haughey
Nallen

Daly
Connors
Scanlon
Turtle
Roche

Mc Nulty
Robinson
Gorman
Cunningham
Harkin

Mc Ginley
Mc Gill
Duffy
Sheils
Donerty
Wasson
Moore
Devine

Mc Cafferty
Barrett
Doherty
Mc Ginley
Mc Cann
Breslin
Colman
Cameron
O Donnell
O Shaughnessy
Kerr

Diver

SM

SM

SM

SM

W40

W50

SM

SM

SM

SM

M45

M40

SW

SM

SM

SwW

M

M40

M50

SM

SM

SM

M40

SW

SM

SwW

w45

SM

M

SM

W40

M45

SM

SM

JM

SW

SW

Individual

Finn Valley A C
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Tir Chonaill A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
24/7 Triathlon
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Lifford A C
Individual
Lifford A C
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual



Place Race No. Time

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

54

1

420

117

60

64

188

32

41

152

172

46

50

119

118

402

133

184

102

410

129

110

87

199

52

107

108

182

55

418

43

88

200

190

89

103

191

47

434

25.43

25.45

25.50

26.15

26.17

26.19

26.20

26.25

26.25

26.27

26.34

26.36

26.37

26.38

26.38

26.40

27.24

27.25

27.41

28.05

28.35

28.39

28.46

28.47

28.50

28.54

28.55

28.57

28.58

29.12

29.18

29.26

29.38

29.51

29.57

30.03

30.14

30.24

30.25

FirstName Surname

Damien
Tina
Fintan
Linda
Noel
Ruth
Paul
Lourda
Orla
Mark
Conor
Brandon
Garvin
Joanne
Arlene
Kathryn
Eugene
Breege
Donna
Duncan
Graham
Danielle
Glenda
Liam
John
Catherine
Jamie
Denis
Amy
Michaela
Dermot
Patricia
Kieran
Annette
Niall
Hilary
Mary
Ben

Sophie

Callaghan
Smyth
Coyle

Mc Daid
Mc Bride
Mc Crudden
Sweeney
Walsh
Nallen
Deveney
Mc Ginley
Connolly
Boyce
Gallinagh
Devenney
Kavanagh
Mulligan
Mc Ginty
Carr
Smyth
Fox

Fay
Hegarty
Mc Laughlin
Mc Daid
Crawford
Gallagher
Sheridan
Bannister
Dunleavy
Kelly

Mc Garvey
Mc Hugh
Sweeney
Doran

Mc Gee
Dillon
Connolly

Kelly

Category

M40

SW

M45

SW

M50

w45

SM

SwW

SwW

SM

M

M

M40

SW

SW

SW

SM

SwW

SwW

M40

M50

SwW

SwW

SM

SM

SW

SM

M50

SW

SwW

M50

SW

SM

SwW

SM

SwW

SwW

M

SW

Club

Individual
Lifford A C
Individual
Inishowen A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A C
Individual
Individual
Lifford A C
Lifford A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
24/7 Triathlon
Individual
Inishowen A C
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Lifford A C

Individual



193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

169

56

168

16

403

48

148

57

28

113

15

33

31

149

147

29

30.26

30.29

30.45

31.05

31.29

31.32

31.32

32.30

32.34

32.42

32.44

33.41

33.41

35.24

35.24

38.13

John
Goretti
Katie
Amanda
Sandra
Auvril
Noel
Pete
Maria
Caroline
Mary
Kirsty
Victoria
Julie
Maria

Frances

Total Runners:
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Hall
Sheridan
Hall
Bonner
Mc Cann
Larkin

O Donnell
Davis
Lafferty
Brown

Mc Grenra
Kilpatrick
Kelly
Patton

O Donnell

Lafferty

208

SM

SwW

SwW

SwW

SwW

W45

SM

M

W40

SW

SW

SW

SW

SwW

SwW

SwW

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual



